
Staff Organisation 2024-25 
 

Senior Leadership Team 

Mrs Dolan-Walsh Headteacher head@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  Designated Safeguarding 
Lead 
Performance Management 
Standards 
Coaching and mentoring 
Strategic development 
Teaching and Learning 
Finance 
HR 

Mrs Bastian Deputy 
Headteacher 
(Maternity Cover 
2024/25) 

tbastian@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  KS1 Phase Leader 
English Lead 
Equalities Lead 
Curriculum 
Early Career/Class Teacher 
Mentor 
Staff Governor 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mr Connell Assistant 
Headteacher 

bconnellsacredheart.merton.sch.uk KS2 Phase Leader 
PSHE leader 
STEM Team 
Timetabling/Cover 
Students and Volunteers 
Teach Wimbledon Lead 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs James SENDCo/Inclusion 
Lead 

djames@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  SEND Co-ordinator / 
Inclusion – Pupil 
Premium/EAL/LAC 
Library and Librarians 
Mental Health Lead 

Miss Maxey Phase Leader amaxey@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk EYFS Leader 
Phonics Lead/Early Reading 

Miss Rodger Phase Leader brodger@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk KS1 Leader 

Mrs Pringle School Business 
Manager 

jpringle@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Health and Safety 
Finance 
Premises/Site maintenance 
Marketing 
Educational Visits 

Mrs Heffron 
(Maternity Leave 
2024/25) 

Deputy 
Headteacher 

sheffron@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 
Curriculum and standards 
Teaching and Learning 
RE and Ethos 
Assessment 
Early Careers – ECT lead 
Mental Health Lead 
CPD 

Class Teachers  

Mrs Cave 
(0.4 Th/Fri) 
 

 
St Francis  
Nursery 

acave@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  EAL leader 

Mrs Puri 
(0.6 M, T,W) 
 

apuri@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  EAL leader 
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Miss Maxey 
 

St Patrick  
Reception 

amaxey@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk EYFS Phase Leader 
 

Miss Dumont 
 

St Bernadette 
Reception 

jdumont@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk ECT Year 1 

Miss Dansie 
 

St Rose 
Year 1 

cdansie@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  ECT Year 2 – School Council 
Leader 

Miss Edwards 
 

St Oscar Romero 
Year 1 

 Eco Council Leader 
Geography 

Miss Rodger KS1 Phase Leader  
St Elizabeth 
Year 2 

tbastian@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk KS1 Phase Leader 
 

Mr Froud St Joseph Vaz 
Year 2 

lfroud@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  

Mrs Brown 
 

St Josephine 
Year 3 

cbrown@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  Art & DT Leader 

Mr Hillyard St Maximilian 
Year 3 

khillyard@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk ECT Year 2 

Miss Parsons St Clare 
Year 4 

hparsons@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  History Leader 

Mr Bush St Peter 
Year 4 

jbush@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Catholic Life & Worship 
Leader 

Miss Sun St Kateri 
Year 5 

ksun@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk ECT Year 1 

Ms Wood St Paul 
Year 5 

cwood@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk RE Teaching & Learning 

Mr Connell St Andrew Kim 
Year 6 

bconnell@acredheart.merton.sch.uk  

 
Assistant Headteacher and 
KS2 Phase Leader 
PSHE leader 
STEM Team 
Timetabling/Cover 
Students and Volunteers 
Teach Wimbledon Leader 

Miss Bloomfield 
(Maternity Leave 
2024/25) 
 

 ibloomfield@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk   

Specialist Teachers 

Mr Donnelly 
 

PE and Sports 
Leader 

cdonnelly@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  PE Leader 
Clubs 
Competitions 

Mr Cornwell Music Teacher school@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  

Mrs Rodger Music Support crodger@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Choir 

Ms Garcia Spanish Teacher 
 

school@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk 
 

 

Teach Wimbledon Trainees 

   

Support Staff 

Mrs Harris  Family Engagement 
Officer 

yharris@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk  Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Leader (DDSL) 
Family Liaison Officer, 
medical alert forms. 

Mrs Alexander Nursery Nurse Nursery (Wednesday & Friday) 

Miss Carella Teaching Assistant  

Mr Chan Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Cichon Teaching Assistant  

Miss Gavin Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Heridge Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Hyatt Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Jude Teaching Assistant  
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Mrs McKeever Nursery Assistant  

Mrs Minns Teaching Assistant  

Miss Nunn Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Nunn Teaching Assistant  

Miss Paek Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Peck Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Pinto Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Rolfe Teaching Assistant  

Miss Sharman Teaching Assistant  

Mrs Sweeney Nursery Nurse Nursery (Monday, Tuesday & Thursday) 

Miss Woollaston Teaching Assistant  

Site and Admin staff 

Mrs Pringle School Business 
Manager 

jpringle@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Health and Safety 
Finance 
Premises/Site maintenance 
Marketing 

Mrs Marcelline Senior Admin 
Officer 

admin@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk Admissions and Attendance 
Officer 
Arbor 

Miss Forbes Admin Assistant aforbes@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk General Enquiries 
Payments 

Mr Daws Site Manager pdaws@sacredheart.merton.sch.uk 
 

Premises/Site maintenance 
Health and Safety 

Midday Meal Supervisors 

Mrs Barton Miss Blair Mrs Cichon Mrs Hyatt 

Miss Nunn Mrs Pinto Miss Relf Mrs Salar 

Miss Sharman Mrs Vimalan Miss Whittle  
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